
     

Standard Features
All-new hull
Integrated trim tab slots for Lenco or Zip Wake
New 300HP rating
Enlarged front storages
Premium accents throughout
Ranger RIDE system
All-new tall-back seating
Twin passenger glove boxes
New, darker, more stain-resistant cockpit flooring
Stout performance for all-weather confidence

 

$651
$79,777 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. $10 Down, 180 Months, 5.49% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 
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Specifications
Length 20' 7"

Max. recommended HP 300 HP 

Fuel capacity 51 gal. 

Beam 102 " 

Max. person capacity 7 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke & Custom
Trailer 

$78,116
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Dual Pro® on-board charger 15 x 4 220 volt (international)
Deluxe boat cover raised (motor hood not included)
Livewell divider
Additional manual key switch
Infinity AM / FM w/ MP3 jack and Bluetooth NEMA 2000
capable
Front handrails long
Rear handrails 56 inch
Extra bike seat w/ pro pole
Manual setback plate
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic
Challenger wheel upgrade (use w/ Touring Package only -
tandem axle only)
Walk-thru windshield
DELETE Standard Trolling Motor 
DELETE Standard Console & Bow Electronics 
Fire Extinguisher 
Northern 27HD Deep Cycles 

Total Price As Shown

$79,777 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2020 620FS Pro Touring Package w/ Dual Pro Charger
w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke & Custom Trailer

+$179
+$0
+$56
+$104
+$561

+$220
+$21
+$238
+$555
+$244
+$518

+$730
-$1,120 
-$1,000 
+$25 

+$330 


