





2020 620FS Pro Touring Package w/ Dual Pro Charger w/Mercury® 300 XL FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- All-new hull
- Integrated trim tab slots for Lenco or Zip Wake
- New 300HP rating
- Enlarged front storages
- Premium accents throughout
- Ranger RIDE system
- · All-new tall-back seating
- Twin passenger glove boxes
- New, darker, more stain-resistant cockpit flooring
- Stout performance for all-weather confidence





Specifications		
Length	20' 7"	
Max. recommended HP	300 HP	
Fuel capacity	51 gal.	
Beam	102 "	
Max. person capacity	7 persons	

Priced To Be Yours [™]			
w/Mercury [®] 300 XL FourStroke & Custom Trailer	\$78,116 USD		
Options and Upgrades			
Dual Pro® on-board charger 15 x 4 220 volt (international)	+\$179		
Deluxe boat cover raised (motor hood not included)	+\$0		
Livewell divider	+\$56		
Additional manual key switch	+\$104		
Infinity AM / FM w/ MP3 jack and Bluetooth NEMA 2000 capable	+\$561		
Front handrails long	+\$220		
Rear handrails 56 inch	+\$21		
Extra bike seat w/ pro pole	+\$238		
Manual setback plate	+\$555		
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic	+\$244		
Challenger wheel upgrade (use w/ Touring Package only - tandem axle only)	+\$518		
Walk-thru windshield	+\$730		
DELETE Standard Trolling Motor	-\$1,120		
DELETE Standard Console & Bow Electronics	-\$1,000		
Fire Extinguisher	+\$25		
Northern 27HD Deep Cycles	+\$330		

Total Price As Shown

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.